Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Calvin Knight Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 DNS

3 2

4 3

5 DNS

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 DNS
14 11
15 12
16 13
17 14
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 DNS
22 18
23 19
24 20
25 21
26 22
27 23
28 24
29 25
30 26
31 27
32 28
33 29
34 30
35 31
36 32
37 33
38 34
39 (27
40 35
41 36
42 37
43 38
44 39
45 40
46 41
47 42

806
763
180
173
786
652
455
190
194

89
272
456
764
703

65
807
443
152
161
702
784
276
698
401
149
352
568
257
174
344
171
648
195
615
597
389

59
349
188

60
335
159
617
699
285
588
153

Joseph Humes
Andrew Hylen
Tyler Johnson
Jonathan Ellis
Zach Ripley
Kiehl Smith

Alex Phillip
Addison Smith
Justin Varineau
Liam Heaney
Jack Beakas

lan Pierson
Jensen Holm
Dawson Winters
Vincent Kibunja
Mark Miller
Jamie Dailey
David Hall
Spencer Weigand
Tyler Walters
Sam Martens
Derek Miller
Dennis Mbuta
Cole Martin

Jack Begley
Matt Wilson
Austin Neura
Thomas VanSlembrouck
Caleb Ferguson
Zachary Hoover
Noah Cummisford
Adam Ditri

Ryan Vreeke
Gannon Foley
Preston Myers
Ford Baker

Liam Elias
Omar Paramo
Jacob Pettinga
Salvador Escamilla
Caleb Bolus
Robert St. Clair
Grayson Harding
Morgan McGrew
Vilis Vuskalns
Jon Bach
Joseph Jaster

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Men

Collegiate 8K

Team
Hillsdale
Unattached
Calvin
Calvin
Unattached
Albion
John Carroll
Calvin
Calvin
Siena Heights
Trine
John Carroll
Unattached

Grand Valley St.

Goshen
Hillsdale

John Carroll
Case Western
Case Western

Grand Valley St.

Unattached
Trine

Grand Valley St.

DePauw

Case Western
St. Francis (lll.)
Heidelberg
Davenport
Calvin

St. Francis (lll.)
Calvin

Albion

Calvin
Aquinas
Mount Union
DePauw
Goshen

St. Francis (lll.)
Calvin

Goshen

St. Francis (lll.)
Case Western
Aquinas

Grand Valley St.

Trine
Mount Union
Case Western

SR
JR

SR
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR
SO

SO
SR

JR

SR
SO
SR

JR

JR

SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR

JR

SR
SO
JR

SO
FR
SO
SO
SR
JR

FR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SR
FR

Time Pace

24:49.9  5:00/M
25:10.7  5:04/M
25:11.2  5:04/M
25:12.0 5:04/M
25:20.4  5:.06/M
25:23.1  5:06/M
25:27.4  5:07/M
25:27.6  5:07/M
25:30.3 5:08/M
25:31.9 5:08/M
25:32.9 5:08/M
25:34.7  5:09/M
25:35.2 5:09/M
25:36.1  5:09/M
25:40.0 5:10/M
25:40.3 5:10/M
25:41.6  5:10/M
25:43.2 5:10/M
25:449 5:11/M
25:45.3 5:11/M
25:46.3 5:11/M
25:46.4 5:11/M
25:46.6 5:11/M
25:47.2 5:11/M
25:47.4  5:11/M
25:48.5 5:12/M
25:49.8 5:12/M
25:51.3 5:12/M
25:52.2 5:12/M
25:52.6 5:12/M
25:54.7 5:13/M
25:54.9 5:13/M
25:56.9 5:13/M
25:57.2 5:13/M
26:03.7 5:15/M
26:04.5 5:15/M
26:07.2 5:15/M
26:11.9 5:16/M
26:12.3 5:16/M
26:14.0 5:17/M
26:14.7 5:17/M
26:14.9 5:17/M
26:17.8 5:17/M
26:19.0 5:18/M
26:20.2 5:18/M
26:21.1  5:18/M
26:24.3 5:19/M

09/07/2019 01:24:17



Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

43
44
DNS
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
DNS
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
DNS
DNS
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DNS
80
81
>7)
82
83

279
440
766
695
700
348
460
466
547
697
523
407
406
402
560
594
337
812
5901
231
452
783
14
400
8
403
224
155
86
225
655
606
760
787
88
9
716
619
158
442
57
774
351
618
441
126
275

Neil O'Brien
Jared Arnold
David Knarian
Sam Auernhamer
Bennett Peterson
Pedro Ocampo
Pat White

Ross D'Orfani
Vincent Lewis
Jonathan Groendyk
Jack Adams
Aaron Worley
Zane Williams
Kyle Munz

David Drushal
Nikita Landis
Trevor Conley
Adam Wier

Jeff Joseph
Lucas Fontanez
Patrick McGuire
Andrew Benkovsky
Luke Koopman
Miles Main
Colten Covington
Michael Ocasek
Daniel Baker
Yoshi Pinal-Alfaro
Jareb Duggan
Samuel Barnard
Aaron Weimer
Robert Diebold
Evan Hodson
Sam Baustert
Liam Hartsuff
Denver Daniel
Deion Feldpausch
Andrew lIreland
Logan Singer
Sam Coe

Max Burkholder
Luke Daniel
Timothy Wade
Ben Hylen

Joe Backus

Luke Reed
Harrison Korkos
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Calvin Knight Invitational
Overall Finish List

Men

Collegiate 8K

Team
Trine
John Carroll
Unattached

Grand Valley St.
Grand Valley St.

St. Francis (lll.)
John Carroll
Oberlin
Kenyon

Grand Valley St.

Findlay
DePauw
DePauw
DePauw
Heidelberg
Mount Union
St. Francis (lll.)
Hillsdale
Mount Union
Manchester
John Carroll
Unattached
Cornerstone
DePauw
Cornerstone
DePauw
Manchester
Case Western
Siena Heights
Manchester
Albion

Adrian
Unattached
Unattached
Siena Heights
Cornerstone
Spring Arbor
Aquinas

Case Western
John Carroll
Goshen
Unattached
St. Francis (lll.)
Aquinas

John Carroll
Alma

Trine

FR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SR
SO
JR

JR

SO
SR
SO
JR

FR

FR
JR
SR

SO
SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
SO
SO

SO
JR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SR

FR
FR
FR
SR
JR

Time Pace

26:25.0 5:19/M
26:25.6  5:19/M
26:25.7 5:19/M
26:26.1  5:19/M
26:26.3 5:19/M
26:26.7 5:19/M
26:28.0 5:19/M
26:31.0 5:20/M
26:31.8  5:20/M
26:33.6 5:21/M
26:34.6 5:21/M
26:34.7 5:21/M
26:35.3 5:21/M
26:35.7 5:21/M
26:35.9 5:21/M
26:36.0 5:21/M
26:36.8 5:21/M
26:37.6  5:21/M
26:39.6  5:22/M
26:40.4  5:22/M
26:40.6  5:22/M
26:40.7  5:22/M
26:41.4 5:22/M
26:41.9 5:22/M
26:42.4  5:22/M
26:42.9 5:22/M
26:43.0 5:22/M
26:44.9 5:23/M
26:46.1  5:23/M
26:47.3  5:23/M
26:50.0 5:24/M
26:51.5 5:24/M
26:53.7 5:25/M
26:55.1 5:25/M
26:55.5 5:25/M
26:56.6  5:25/M
26:57.3 5:25/M
26:57.8 5:25/M
26:58.0 5:25/M
26:59.3 5:26/M
26:59.7 5:26/M
27:00.7 5:26/M
27:00.9 5:26/M
27:01.9 5:26/M
27:02.2  5:26/M
27:04.8 5:27/M
27:.05.8 5:27/M

09/07/2019 01:24:17



Race Date

September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

95 (>7)
96 (<5)
97 84
98 (>7)
99 85
100 86
101 87
102 88
103 89
104 90
105 91
106 (>7)
107 92
108 93
109 94
110 95
111 96
112 (>7)
113 DNS
114 97
115 98
116 99
117 DNS
118 100
119 (>7)
120 (>7)
121 101
122 (>7)
123 102
124 103
125 104
126 105
127 106
128 107
129 108
130 109
131 110
132 DNS
133  (<5)
134 111
135 112
136 113
137 114
138 115
139 116
140 DNS
141 117

397
299
595
156
473
616
129
64
614
589
13
448
20
84
572
602
545
346
782
278
270
605
781
19
350
150
67
599
83
811
561
69
7
732
242
542
125
777
27
612
250
810
626
725
525
771
808

Trevor Hoftiezer
Ben Schmidt
Forest Long

Eric Rachita
Sam Russ
Matthew Fosdick
Karl Stroup

Dan Kibet

Jacob Fair
Logan Brown
Ryan Koontz
Sam Holt

Owen Woltjer
Bradley Bauer
Dylan Wiechart
John Wabhlie
Tommy Johnson
Carlos Martinez
Matthew Boelens
Levi Neuzerling
Alex Amaro

Brett Carlisle
Chris Allen

Nate Vruggink
Oscar Tejeda
Dima Blundell
Victor Kiprotich
Marcus Ryder
Nicholas Barth
Mark Sprague
Dakota Freeman
Jackson Steinmetz
Jalen Banfill
Max Whittredge
Cameron Walton
Jack Burczak
Sean Pauley
Billy Mcmanus
Jackson Kelly
Michael Spurio
Joey Fox

Jack Shelley
Robert Morse
Timothy Nelson
Tristin Freistuhler
Foster Thorburn
Morgan Morrison
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Calvin Knight Invitational
Overall Finish List

Men

Collegiate 8K

Team

DePauw
Muskegon CC
Mount Union
Case Western
Oberlin
Aquinas

Alma

Goshen
Aquinas
Mount Union
Cornerstone
John Carroll
Cornerstone
Siena Heights
Heidelberg
Mount Union
Kenyon

St. Francis (lll.)
Unattached
Trine

Trine

Adrian
Unattached
Cornerstone
St. Francis (lll.)
Case Western
Goshen
Mount Union
Siena Heights
Hillsdale
Heidelberg
Goshen
Cornerstone
Spring Arbor
Manchester
Kenyon

Alma
Unattached
Kalamazoo
Adrian
Davenport
Hillsdale
Aquinas
Spring Arbor
Findlay
Unattached
Hillsdale

JR
JR
FR

FR
SO
JR
SO
SO
SR

SR
FR
FR
JR
SR
FR
SO

SR
SO
SO

JR
SO
FR

Pace

27:.07.1 5:27/M
27:08.5 5:28/M
27:10.3 5:28/M
27:10.8  5:28/M
27:12.1  5:28/M
27:12.4  5:28/M
27:12.8 5:28/M
27:13.0 5:29/M
27:17.5 5:29/M
27:17.9  5:29/M
27:19.1 5:30/M
27:20.0 5:30/M
27:23.2 5:31/M
27:23.7 5:31/M
27:23.9 531/M
27:26.1  5:31/M
27:28.8 5:32/M
27:30.3 5:32/M
27:33.6  5:33/M
27:34.3  5:33/M
27:36.9  5:33/M
27:38.7  5:34/M
27:42.9 5:35/M
27:43.5 5:35/M
27:45.3  5:35/M
27:45.8 5:35/M
27:46.9 5:35/M
27:475 5:35/M
27:51.5 5:36/M
27:51.8 5:36/M
27:52.1 5:36/M
27:53.0 5:37/M
27:56.4  5:37/M
27:57.9 5:38/M
27:58.1 5:38/M
27:59.7 5:38/M
28:.01.4 5:38/M
28:01.8 5:38/M
28:03.4  5:39/M
28:04.2  5:39/M
28:06.2  5:39/M
28:08.4  5:40/M
28:08.8  5:40/M
28:10.6  5:40/M
28:11.2  5:40/M
28:11.6  5:40/M
28:12.4  5:40/M

09/07/2019 01:24:17



Calvin Knight Invitational
Overall Finish List

Race Date
September 07, 2019

Men
Collegiate 8K

Place Score Bib No Name Team Grade Time Pace

142 118 640 Kyle Markley Olivet JR 28:14.7  5:41/M
143 (> 7) 696 Derrick Egli Grand Valley St. JR 28:15.0 5:41/M
144 119 729 Tommee Smith Spring Arbor FR 28:15.5 5:41/M
145 120 255 TJ Moore Davenport FR 28:15.6  5:41/M
146 (>7) 15 Tyler Lewis Cornerstone SR 28:16.4  5:41/M
147 121 239 Enrique Salazar Manchester FR 28:16.6  5:41/M
148 122 641 Kyle McDowell Olivet SO 28:18.7  5:42/M
149 123 477 Owen Stuart Oberlin FR 28:18.9 5:42/M
150 124 522 Ethan Adams Findlay FR 28:19.9 5:42/M
151 125 567 Mitch Luken Heidelberg SO 28:20.3  5:42/M
152 126 116 Timothy Carlington Alma FR 28:20.9 5:42/M
153 127 548 Paul Neubauer Kenyon JR 28:21.5 5:42/M
154 128 120 Nathan Idalski Alma SO 28:21.9 5:42/M
155 (>7) 390 Callaway Bird DePauw SO 28:23.8 5:43/M
156 129 564 Tim Jasper Heidelberg SR 28:26.4  5:43/M
157 130 639 Jaden Costa Olivet JR 28:27.7  5:44/M
158 131 724  Zach Morse Spring Arbor FR 28:28.9  5:44/M
159 132 464 Elias Cannesson Oberlin FR 28:29.6  5:44/M
160 133 119 Payton Hirschenberger Alma SR 28:30.3  5:44/M
161 134 234 Cameron Kimmell Manchester SR 28:31.1  5:44/M
162 135 543 Michael Deal Kenyon FR 28:31.2 5:44/M
163 136 571 Andrew Symonds Heidelberg SR 28:33.9 5:45/M
164 137 127 Nolan Rowland Alma JR 28:35.1 5:45/M
165 DNS 772 Noah Fuerst Unattached 28:36.0 5:45/M
166 138 651 Nathaniel Jennings Albion SO 28:37.0 5:45/M
167 (<5) 531 Will Westveer Grand Rapids CC SO 28:37.2  5:45/M
168 DNS 775 Ethan Johnson Unattached 28:39.7  5:46/M
169 139 611 Elijah Sanchez Adrian SO 28:41.4  5:46/M
170 (>7) 562 Hunter Greenman Heidelberg SO 28:41.8 5:46/M
171 140 544  Thomas Guidotti Kenyon JR 28:43.6  5:47/M
172 141 650 Alex Harrell Albion SR 28:47.4  5:47/M
173 142 642 Chase Mendham Olivet FR 28:48.8  5:48/M
174 143 541 Ethan Bradley Kenyon SR 28:50.7 5:48/M
175 144 526  Dylan Hunter Findlay SO 28:53.2  5:49/M
176 145 479 Niels Vanderloo Oberlin FR 28:54.6  5:49/M
177 (>7) 123 Jack Montgomery Alma SR 28:55.8 5:49/M
178 146 469 Greg Gillen Oberlin JR 28:56.9  5:49/M
179 147 87 Cedric Grant Siena Heights FR 28:58.0 5:50/M
180 (>7) 603 Brayden Whited Mount Union FR 29:00.5 5:50/M
181 (>7) 558 Clay Bowden Heidelberg FR 29:01.3 5:50/M
182 148 727 Gary Richardson Spring Arbor SO 29:03.3 5:51/M
183 149 463 Daniel Bevacqui Oberlin SO 29:03.5 551/M
184 (>7) 122  Clifton Maginity Alma FR 29:06.0 5:51/M
185 150 645 James Thurman Olivet SR 29:08.7  5:52/M
186 (>7) 471 Sam Mader Oberlin JR 29:09.6 5:52/M
187 151 608 William Martin Adrian JR 29:10.8 5:52/M
188 152 233 Kole Kelley Manchester JR 29:12.1  5:52/M
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Score Bib No

Name

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

7
7
153
154
(<5)
155
(<5)
156
157
158
7
7
(<5)
159
7
160
161
162
(<5)
163
7
7
)
164
7
7
(<5)
(<5)
165
166

238
546
607
722
529
653
297
809

90
251
730
714
530
610
540
527
256
647
298
644

10
654
227
253
467
609

30
295
524
528

Thomas Richardson
Daniel Lane

Kevin LaMont
Jacob Maschino
Matthew Converse
Liam Smith

Zach Ostoin

Alex Oquist

Daniel Holder

Brad Hotovy

Trent Smith

Jimmy Colon

Jack Kehoe
Antonio Rios
Jeremy Baier

Noah Louria
Hunter Nelson
Jason Bigpond
Parker Reynolds
Noah Spiece

Sam Elmi

Jayden VanMaurick
John-Tyler Butler
Brendan McCoy
Jackson Daugherty
Steven Mittelstadt
Lucas Rizzolo
Simon Johnson
Daniel Agbola
Gavin Stepansky

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Calvin Knight Invitational
Overall Finish List

Men

Collegiate 8K

Team

Manchester
Kenyon
Adrian

Spring Arbor
Grand Rapids CC
Albion
Muskegon CC
Hillsdale
Siena Heights
Davenport
Spring Arbor
Spring Arbor
Grand Rapids CC
Adrian
Kenyon
Findlay
Davenport
Albion
Muskegon CC
Olivet
Cornerstone
Albion
Manchester
Davenport
Oberlin
Adrian
Kalamazoo
Muskegon CC
Findlay
Findlay

SO
JR

JR

JR

FR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SO
JR

FR
SR
FR
SO
SO
SO
FR

Time Pace

29:12.2 5:52/M
29:13.1  5:53/M
29:13.9 5:53/M
29:13.9 5:53/M
29:22.0 5:54/M
29:22.5 5:55/M
29:22.8 5:55/M
29:27.1  5:55/M
29:29.9 5:56/M
29:30.3 5:56/M
29:31.0 5:56/M
29:36.6  5:57/M
29:41.6 5:58/M
30:04.8 6:03/M
30:11.9 6:04/M
30:12.9  6:05/M
30:15.2  6:05/M
30:17.1  6:06/M
30:22.4  6:07/M
30:23.5 6:07/M
30:27.7  6:08/M
30:30.6  6:08/M
30:41.6 6:10/M
30:54.3 6:13/M
31:11.0 6:16/M
31:245 6:19/M
34:51.2 7:01/M
34:56.1  7:02/M
36:18.6  7:18/M
36:29.7  7:20/M
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Race Date
September 07, 2019

Place Team
1 Calvin
2 John Carroll
3 Grand Valley St.
4 Case Western
5 St. Francis (lll.)
6 Trine
7 DePauw
8 Goshen
9 Mount Union
10 Hillsdale
11 Aquinas
12 Siena Heights
13 Albion
14 Cornerstone
15 Heidelberg
16 Manchester
17 Kenyon
18 Alma
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Calvin Knight Invitational
Team Summary Results

Men
Collegiate 8K
Top 5 = -
Places 1 2 3
43 2 3 6
Top 5 Times: 2:07:13.2
121 5 10 14
Top 5 Times: 2:09:37.1
131 11 17 19
Top 5 Times: 2:09:52.9
131 15 16 21
Top 5 Times: 2:09:54.4
165 22 26 34
Top 5 Times: 2:10:34.3
193 9 18 40
Top 5Times: 2:11:10.1
214 20 32 53
Top 5 Times: 2:11:37.2
247 12 33 35
Top 5 Times: 2:12:13.7
273 31 41 57
Top 5 Times: 2:12:50.4
289 1 13 59
Top 5 Times: 2:13:07.8
311 30 38 76
Top 5 Times: 2:13:26.9
345 8 69 73
Top 5 Times: 2:14:28.5
382 4 28 71
Top 5 Times: 2:15:32.3
385 63 65 74
Top 5 Times: 2:15:02.5
402 23 56 94
Top 5 Times: 2:16:01.8
427 61 67 70
Top 5 Times: 2:16:25.2
517 50 96 109
Top 5 Times: 2:18:52.9
533 82 87 110
Top 5 Times: 2:19:01.6
1

Finishers

4 5
7 25
44 48
39 45
37 42
36 47
43 83
54 55
79 88
60 84
103 113
81 86
93 102
138 141
91 92
104 125
108 121
127 135

126 128

6*
27

62

46

68

58

97

64

101

90

117

89

147

155

100

129

134

140

133

78

51

77

80

98

66

105

95

156

114

157

162

106

136

152

143

137
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Race Date

September 07, 2019

21

22

23

24

99999

99999

99999

99999

MichianaTiming.com/results Michiana Timing

Team

Oberlin

Spring Arbor

Adrian

Davenport

Findlay

Olivet

Kalamazoo

Muskegon CC

Grand Rapids CC

Unattached

Calvin Knight Invitational

Team Summary Results

Men
Collegiate 8K
Top 5 = ==mmmmmmmmeeeees
Places i 2 3
534 49 85 123
Top 5 Times: 2:19:26.1
547 75 107 115
Top 5 Times: 2:19:50.0
572 72 99 111
Top 5 Times: 2:20:26.3
575 24 112 120
Top 5 Times: 2:21:58.5
596 52 116 124
Top 5 Times: 2:22:11.6
662 118 122 130
Top 5 Times: 2:22:58.4
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
99999
Top 5 Times:
Do Not Score Team
Top 5 Times:
2

Finishers

4 5 6*
132 145 146
119 131 148
139 151 153
158 161 164

144 160 165

142 150 163

149

154

159

166
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